
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301180000
24870

01/18/2013
08:47:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOONEY
MEREDITH M

201301180000
25140

01/18/2013
10:16:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELBY GAIL

201302050000
49100

02/05/2013
08:53:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER
SHANE D

201302060000
53110

02/06/2013
01:44:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEWS
PHYLLIS
YOLANDA

201302010000
45790

02/01/2013
04:15:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BECKS
MARILYN S

201302040000
45860

02/04/2013
09:01:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
MATTHEW
ADAM

201302040000
45900

02/04/2013
09:13:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REILLY
LESLIE W

201302080000
56300

02/08/2013
10:33:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN NANCY
M

201302250000
76550

02/25/2013
08:56:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLIS
BRANDI M

201302150000
67170

02/15/2013
04:14:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND HAMMONDS
PHILLIP B

201302260000
81640

02/26/2013
01:10:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALHOUN
JENNIFER
SMITH

201303040000
87600

03/04/2013
10:56:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARRERA
CAROL I

201303110001
00630

03/11/2013
01:29:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
CATHY H

201303040000
88820

03/04/2013
12:15:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE MARY
ANN



201303040000
88810

03/04/2013
12:15:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAIN LEAH D

201303060000
92040

03/06/2013
07:58:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS CINDY

201303180001
11640

03/18/2013
01:30:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND TAPSCOTT
SARITA

201303260001
26120

03/26/2013
02:17:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
EVELYN B

201303280001
28460

03/28/2013
10:44:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
DENISE
WELDON

201303290001
30120

03/29/2013
10:23:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTINEZ
ARIEL

201303250001
21580

03/25/2013
08:31:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO
DIANA LYNN

201304050001
41660

04/05/2013
02:01:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICKLES
CAROL W

201304080001
42550

04/08/2013
09:42:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLSOMBECK
CYNTHIA J

201304090001
45710

04/09/2013
08:20:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL MICHAEL

201304090001
45800

04/09/2013
10:12:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOLLESON
MELINDA S

201304100001
46930

04/10/2013
09:52:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARAMORE
TRACI MIZELL

201304260001
71100

04/26/2013
04:22:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANDLEY
AMANDA
GILBERT

201304290001
72080

04/29/2013
10:54:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RILEY LORI B

201304160001
54670

04/16/2013
08:16:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KRUKOWSKI
IVA LEIGH
ANN

201304160001
55820

04/16/2013
03:11:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
JOHN C


