Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	COMI Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7.		200.1	. age	ap200.k	mapr ago	T met i tererene	Description
201301180000 24870	01/18/2013 08:47:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOONEY MEREDITH M						
201301180000 25140	01/18/2013 10:16:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELBY GAIL						
201302050000 49100	02/05/2013 08:53:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER SHANE D						
201302060000 53110	02/06/2013 01:44:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEWS PHYLLIS YOLANDA						
201302010000 45790	02/01/2013 04:15:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BECKS MARILYN S						
201302040000 45860	02/04/2013 09:01:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH MATTHEW ADAM						
201302040000 45900	02/04/2013 09:13:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REILLY LESLIE W						
201302080000 56300	02/08/2013 10:33:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN NANCY M						
201302250000 76550	02/25/2013 08:56:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLIS BRANDI M						
201302150000 67170	02/15/2013 04:14:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	HAMMONDS PHILLIP B						
201302260000 81640	02/26/2013 01:10:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALHOUN JENNIFER SMITH						
201303040000 87600	03/04/2013 10:56:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARRERA CAROL I						
201303110001 00630	03/11/2013 01:29:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN CATHY H						
201303040000 88820	03/04/2013 12:15:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE MARY ANN						

				_			_	
201303040000 88810	03/04/2013 12:15:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAIN LEAH D			
201303060000 92040	03/06/2013 07:58:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS CINDY			
201303180001 11640	03/18/2013 01:30:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	TAPSCOTT SARITA			
201303260001 26120	03/26/2013 02:17:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS EVELYN B			
201303280001 28460	03/28/2013 10:44:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH DENISE WELDON			
201303290001 30120	03/29/2013 10:23:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTINEZ ARIEL			
201303250001 21580	03/25/2013 08:31:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO DIANA LYNN			
201304050001 41660	04/05/2013 02:01:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICKLES CAROL W			
201304080001 42550	04/08/2013 09:42:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLSOMBECK CYNTHIA J			
201304090001 45710	04/09/2013 08:20:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL MICHAEL			
201304090001 45800	04/09/2013 10:12:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOLLESON MELINDA S			
201304100001 46930	04/10/2013 09:52:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARAMORE TRACI MIZELL			
201304260001 71100	04/26/2013 04:22:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDLEY AMANDA GILBERT			
201304290001 72080	04/29/2013 10:54:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RILEY LORI B			
201304160001 54670	04/16/2013 08:16:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KRUKOWSKI IVA LEIGH ANN			
201304160001 55820	04/16/2013 03:11:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART JOHN C			